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Posadavilla,del_ﬂnjar "

Posada Samei

| 'P'osada"Séntanderv
‘Ursula A
Posada Esther
Posada agda lluvia
Santander
Alejandre’s

- Barrera

~ Para descansar
Posada Laurita
Posada Mar
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Loc. La:C Gua5|ma

HospEbAJE

Col. Costa Rica S/N
Miguel Hidalgo #130 Zona Centro

~__ Rivera S/N Zona Centro
‘ Mlguel Hldalgo Zona Centro

Filiberto Roman Lima #8
Miguel Hidalgo #14 Zona Norte
Pino Suarez S/N Zona Centro

Miguel Hidalgo #17 Zona Centro -
Aquiles Serdan #17 Zona norte

Miguel Hidalgo #11 Zona centro

-~ Miguel Hidalgo #28 Zona Centro
Aquiles Serdan S/N Zona Centro

5591036764

7681128508
7688570177
7688570752
7681103333
7681040724
7688570582
7681080193
7688570220
7688570176
7681081592
7681049015
7681030447



~TamYanJa-
- Posada Casanova

’ Posada V|IIa Tamlahua— ——

Carry

' _Tamlahua Inn
Casa Blanca :
Catalina -

Mision del Sol

- Cabanas Rosas

('Hotel del Ppuente
- Cabo Rojo
- Playa bonita
Posada Costa Rica
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@TamlahuaJuntosSomosGoblerno

HOSPEDAJE
Porfirio Diaz # 9 Zona centro
Aquiles Serdan S/N Zona Centro

“Aquiles Serdan #35 Zona Centro
Filiberto Roman #26 Zona centro
‘Costa del Rio S/N Col. Costa Rica
Carretera a la playa Puntilla #53
Av. 20 de Nov. S/N Estero de Milpas
Aquiles Serdan S/N Zona Sur
Carreteraalaplaya.
Pipila S/N Col. Costa Rica
* Pipila S/N Col. Costa Rica
Av. Benlto Juarez Zona Sur
» P|p|Ia~S/N Costa Rlca =

7686883084

7688570549
7681072335
7681008225
7681091960
8117411722
7681044352
7688570477
7681057133

7688570490

7688570617

-9381609855

7681129107



| Restaurantes Zona Tamiahua

"P‘élép’a “Don Layo”

Veracruzano

Loncheria Laurita
~ Pollos “El Guero”
~__El Paraiso |
‘Puerto Exelente
Taqueria “Don Meli”
Antojitos Merais
Loncheria Esther
Loncheria Anita

Taco Bebé

F EL Riconcito

La Kafe

Antojitos Maria

Loncheria Mi Tamiahua

Pipila Col. Costa Rica
Rivera #2 Col. Centro

~ Aquiles Serdan #10 Centro
~ Miguel Hidalgo #28 Centro

Rébsamen #4 Centro
Rivera S/N Centro

Filiberto Roman L. Sur
Aquiles Serdan #94 Centro
Miguel Hidalgo #14 Norte
Miguel Hidalgo #20 Centro

- Benito Juarez S/N Sur -

Beniro Juarez S/N Sur
Benito Juarez #15 Centro

- Benito Juarez S/N Sur
Benito Juarez #10 Centro -
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7681090075 .

7688570424

7681049815

7681016003
7831421203
7688570560
7681126724
7681089683

7681040724

7681102984

7681034504
7681092089
7681043384
7681000046
7681086489




' Resta‘urant'es Zona Tamiahua

- El Nuevo Veracruzano , RiVera #6 Col. Centro | 7688570414

~ Hoyo de Cangrejo ~__ Tantalamos -~ 7681110792
T ‘-Palapa el Chapetas Tantalamos ' 7681103330
__El Pescador e Tanta!.amos o 7831248340

‘La Guarida del Viejo = Aquiles Serdan #8 Centro 7681101505




- Servicios Turisticos “Embarcaciones”

= ~ Juan Antonio Ruiz Santiago A 7681125122
Sixto Martinez Diaz = = - 7681000408

: Fredy Cruz Garcia ~ . | 7681076752

 David Leandro Roman ' 7681119050

José Maria Cruz Cuervo = 7681092159
Roberto Diaz Cruz : 7831454746
Amador Gonzalez Mendoza 7681154042
Noé Cruz Cuervo | 7681089012

~ José Luis Hernandez Hernandez 5529658614
Gerardo Cruz Cobos -~ 7681072349
Israel Gonzalez Rosas = e 7681073354
Lencho Rosas Crlstobal o i - . 7681072306
Gonzalo Roman Martlnez e | "‘"7681056303

. fAmado Gémez Mogollon
ll i-é\
Ismael Lopez Reyes

'7|68'I'I24329
55275351 07 _
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Servicios Turisticos “Embarcaciones”

Rosendo Mendoza Diaz | 7681050288
Gustavo Cruz Cruz | - 7681041635
Ricardo DiazCruz ‘ - 7681040187
~ Jorge Luis Diaz Cruz. | 7681038610
José Martin Castro Bautista 2 7681031880
Evencio Rivera Zamora | 7681012871
Raul Diaz Aran 7681088139
Isaias Maya Constantino 7681074712
José Alfredo Maya Hernandez 7681127491
Jesus Aran Cruz -~ 7681104903
_Victor Aran Cruz ot s 7681044824
Epifanio Diaz Barrios \ - 8115289995
,Luis Diaz Barrios s 4»,;, g _'__:‘7681016756
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Restaurantes Zona Playa

“Pana"
_ “Fatima”
“Urlel”

“Luis”

~“Cubanisimos” -

~ “Los Gonzalez"
“Los Delfines”
“Dona Maqui”
“Yaki”
“Dani Sofia" -

~ “El Ostién”
“La Cherna”

7681052519

| “Bendall" B e

7681030260
7681003632

7681128508

7831424557
7831389946
7681080637
7831455947

7681098046

7681034518
7681009393
7681114827

7681094536




Restaurantes Zona Playa

AAAAA “Tamayao” 7831129176

-“De Fer” . 8332956276 ==
“El ‘Gﬁgro” — - 7681046881

“Los Gueros” . 7681156613

HGudi™ e 7681085402

“Abril” | 7681017639

“Dani” 7681102389
“Chayito” 7681117029

“Las Palmeras” 7821650462
“Paloma” - 7681055191/7681037801
“Pato” = " 5517043342

“Mary Tierra” -~ 7681095202

“Giselle” : ~‘~ -.-7831773555
ey : 76811102623

& h
y s ).y‘_',

| Tamahu | \

JUINECS S@m@s G@blern

o &

A L
zzzzzzzz



	DIRECTORIOTURISTICO2023TAMIAHUA-1
	Diapositiva 1
	Diapositiva 2
	Diapositiva 3
	Diapositiva 4
	Diapositiva 5
	Diapositiva 6
	Diapositiva 7
	Diapositiva 8
	Diapositiva 9

	solicitud de informacion turismo

